
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified (50% = 16 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

6 

7 

8 

4 

5 

9 

10 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

91 

12 

11 

41 

9 

24 

46 

47 

89 

74 

26 

21 

88 

98 

61 

99 

17 

48 

23 

45 

82 

40 

95 

1 

75 

84 

22 

77 

2 

37 

66 

34 

35 

20 

Name 

Nick WITTMER 

Mathieu AUDETTE 

Eric HOCHGESCHURZ 

Scott NICOL 

Tom KWOK 

Pascal CARRE 

Michel SALLENBACH 

Alain LAUZIERE 

Jocelyn HEBERT 

Glenn CHAPLIN 

Scott GIANNOU 

Rémy AUDETTE 

Bob ATTRELL 

Daniel BLANCHETTE 

Marc HEROUX 

Chris SAHAKIAN 

Kyle TASKER 

Paul GRAVEL 

Yves LEGRIS 

Carlos TESLER-MABE 

Karl WITTMER 

Eric LEBLANC 

Ian CRERAR 

Roger LEDOUX 

Alex TAGLIANI 

Damon SHARPE 

Marc-André BERGERON 

Arek WOJCIECHOWSKI 

Luc LESAGE 

Francois AUDETTE 

Gary KWOK 

Philippe GELINAS 

Paul DARGIS 

Nathalie HENAULT 

Laps 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

28 

24 

23 

18 

15 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

6 

Diff 

53.174 

55.569 

1:05.620 

1:13.678 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:11.441 

1:12.119 

1:13.006 

1:12.093 

1:12.830 

1:14.182 

1:15.306 

1:15.207 

1:15.248 

1:14.287 

1:15.150 

1:12.082 

1:12.880 

1:16.309 

1:17.571 

1:15.176 

1:16.752 

1:16.418 

1:17.615 

1:17.105 

1:15.305 

1:16.055 

1:16.908 

1:11.418 

1:11.502 

1:13.221 

1:14.639 

1:12.244 

1:12.573 

1:16.723 

1:10.906 

1:12.951 

1:16.207 

Best Speed 

122.451 

121.300 

119.826 

121.343 

120.115 

117.926 

116.166 

116.319 

116.256 

117.760 

116.407 

121.362 

120.033 

114.639 

112.774 

116.367 

113.977 

114.476 

112.710 

113.456 

116.168 

115.022 

113.746 

122.490 

122.346 

119.474 

117.204 

121.090 

120.541 

114.021 

123.375 

119.916 

114.793 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2015-07-31 21:00:44 

Luc Veillette : Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alan O'Bomsawin : Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing Inc 

Margin of Victory 

53.174 

Avg. Speed 

110.167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.418 

Best Speed 

122.490 

Best Lap by 

1 - Roger LEDOUX 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2015 

CTCC 

Course / Race #1  CTCC 

Race started at 20:06:43 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2015-07-31 20:00 


